R.br.

Strucni 2 - test

2020/21

Broj indeksa

1|/Gl 1/2018
2 Gl 3/2018
3/Gl 4/2018
4 Gl 5/2018
5/Gl 6/2018
6 Gl 7/2018
7/Gl 8/2018
8 Gl 9/2018
9 Gl 10/2018
10 Gl 11/2018
11 Gl 12/2018
12 Gl 13/2018
13/Gl 15/2018
14 Gl 16/2018
15 Gl 18/2018
16 Gl 19/2018
17|Gl 20/2018
18 Gl 22/2018
19 Gl 23/2018
20 Gl 24/2018
21 Gl 25/2018
22 Gl 26/2018
23/Gl 27/2018
24 Gl 28/2018
25 Gl 29/2018
26 Gl 30/2018
27 Gl 31/2018
28 Gl 32/2018
29 GI 33/2018
30 Gl 34/2018

Prezime
Cavi¢
Bracer
Barjaktarovi¢
Dzigurski
Bavarci¢
li¢
Vugi¢
Petrovi¢
Kotro$an
Seleni¢
Tomasevic¢
Nikoli¢
Maksimovic
Kerac
Nedeljkovi¢
Adzi¢
Zbucnovié
Zivadinovi¢
Mitrovic
Havlovi¢
Baturan
Grahovac
Oci¢
Tomic
Blanusa
Dzeletovi¢
Nikoli¢
Miki¢
li¢

Nikoleti¢

Vanja
Kristina
Hristina
Teodora
Tijana
Tamara
Irena
Tanja
Aleksa
Marko
Tijana
Milica
Dragana
Jelena
Cedomir
Zorana
Milica
Nina
Jovana
Isidora
Mina
Sofija
Milica
Andrija
Katarina
Dusan
Vasilija
Nikolina
Vanja

Milica

Ime

test 0-30

19

26
29
24
30
26
26

25
22
27
29
28
29
23
25
20
27
26
27
23
30
27
28

27
18
19



31 Gl 35/2018
32 Gl 36/2018
33/Gl 37/2018
34 Gl 38/2018
35 Gl 39/2018
36 Gl 40/2018
37,Gl 41/2018
38 Gl 42/2018
39 Gl 43/2018
40 Gl 44/2018
41/Gl 45/2018
42 Gl 47/2018
43|Gl 48/2018
44 Gl 49/2018
45/Gl 50/2018
46 Gl 51/2018
47/Gl 52/2018
48 Gl 53/2018
49 |Gl 54/2018
50 Gl 55/2018
51 Gl 56/2018
52 Gl 57/2018
53/ Gl 58/2018
54 Gl 59/2018
55 Gl 60/2018
56 Gl 61/2018
57 Gl 62/2018
58 Gl 63/2018
59 Gl 64/2018
60 Gl 65/2018
61 Gl 66/2018
62 Gl 67/2018
63 Gl 68/2018
64 Gl 69/2018
65 Gl 70/2018

MiloSevi¢
Ugrenovi¢
Mijatovi¢
Vuleti¢
Ubiparip
Savi¢

lli¢
Zdjelar
Kova¢
Jovanovi¢
Todorovi¢
Stevanovi¢
Jovanovi¢
Veselinovi¢
Buri¢
Raki¢
Tadi¢
Krilovié
Mesaro$
Petrovi¢
Milojevié
Diki¢
Simié
Hajder
Savi¢
Vladisavljevi¢
Babi¢
Andrijevi¢
Drvenica
Mijatovi¢
Kitanovic¢
Cosié
Nikoli¢
Grego
Tadi¢

Mia
Mihailo
Jana
Milo$
Nikolina
Vladimir
Marija
Zeljko
Ervin
Isidora
Vanja
Andela
Nina
Petar
Milica
Mihajlo
Masa
Ilvan
Ana
Uro$
Danica
Milo$
Barbara
Zorana
Aleksandar
Mila
Tamara
Petar
Tihana
Milica
Danijel
Emilija
Aleksa
Jelena

Jovana

23
29

25

24
25
25
21
28
22
30
25
28

22
25
25

26
15
27
22

22
23

27
25
10
24
23
24



66 Gl 71/2018
67 Gl 72/2018
68 Gl 73/2018
69 Gl 74/2018
70 Gl 75/2018
71 Gl 76/2018
72 Gl 77/2018
73 Gl 78/2018
74 Gl 79/2018
75 Gl 80/2017
76 Gl 80/2018
77 Gl 81/2018
78 Gl 82/2018
79 Gl 84/2018
80 Gl 86/2018
81 GI 87/2018
82 Gl 88/2018
83/ Gl 89/2018
84 Gl 90/2018
85 Gl 91/2018
86 Gl 91/2019
87|Gl 94/2020
88 Gl 105/2012

Jovici¢
Trifunovié
Pavlici¢
Bojagi¢
Lojpur
LovCevi¢
Luki¢
ljaci¢
Bandur
Nikoli¢
Atlagi¢
Gostovi¢
Savi¢
Peri¢
Milagi¢
Mirkovi¢
Corak
Nastic¢
Radomirovi¢
Vadovi¢
Jevti¢
Knezevi¢

Ubovi¢

Stefan
Nikola
Maja
Vanja
Zorka
Angelina
Marina
Trifko
Ilva
Jelena
Tamara
Irena
Tamara
Marija
Tara
Tijana
Blanka
Dajana
Lenka
Ivana
Bojana
Neda

Predrag

11
21

14
20

11
20
14
13
26

18

22

17

15



